930002323
930005332
930005301
930003698
930001220
070221540
930005331
930004017
930004057
930005305
930003369
930005311
930005302
930002449
090154880
930005310
930003339
922464064
930003979
930005308
930005325
930004653
070215310
070157860
930005307
930005319
930003392
071242170
930002730
930001875
930005323
930005322
930005304
930005309
930005328
930004011
930005329
070153230
930005314
073237530
930005330
930005321
930004664
712462600
930004013
070203850
930005318
930004671
930004649
930005324
930005303
930005326
930004670
930005320
930002502
930005317
930001462
930004674
073192990
930005306
930005315

20/20 PLUMBING & HEATING, INC.

AC ELECTRIC

ALL IN ACCOUNTING SERVICES

ALL PRO AIR

AMATEL INC

AQUATIC TECHNOLOGIES

BASE POINT GENERAL ENGINEERING
C & L REFRIGERATION CORP.

CJR BUILDERS, INC.

COMFORT CONTROL HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
CORNERSTONE BUILDERS AND RESTORATION, INC
DEAN DAIRY FLUID, LLC

DIGITAL ELECTRIC INC.

ELECTRICIAN SERVICES CORP

ERIC CONSTRUCTION

ERICKA PATRICIA BROWN

FORM & FOCUS LANDSCAPE, LLC

FR CONSTRUCTION INC

GUTIERREZ EXCAVATING & DEMOLITION
HALES MC LLC

HIGHER QUALITY CONSTRUCTION
HILL PHOENIX INC.

HONEYCUTT TEAR OFF

HOYT ROOFS

INFINITY 101 FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS
INSITE TELECOM, INC.

IRVINE FENCE INC

J.F. SHEA CONSTRUCTION INC

JDF CONSTRUCTION

JEFF BUCHANAN ENTERPRISES

JEFF ERTZ CONSTRUCTION

JENINE CONSTRUCTION

JRT ROOFING & WATERPROOFING
KELLEY'S AIRBNB

KENNETH D ARNOLD & ASSOCIATES
KI' HAUS, INC.

MAC WEST SERVICES

MARK BEAMISH WATERPROOFING INC
MK HOME BUILDERS

NPL CONSTRUCTION CO.

PACIFIC NEON

PEDAL LAB FITNESS

PONDEROSA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
PRO-CONNECT PLUMBNG/ROOTER INC
PROFESSIONAL PIPE SERVICES
PRUDENTIAL ELECTRIC, INC.

RAMON AND SON ROOFING INC

REDI CARPET SALES OF CALIFORNIA
RESTOTECH WATER & FIRE DAMAGE RESTORATION COMPANY
ROY ALLAN SLURRY SEAL, INC.

S & B CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC.
S.0.1.L.S. LANDSCAPING

SCHINDLER ELEVATOR CORPORATION
SIG SYS INC.

SIGNEX

SIMPEX REPIPE INC

SOUTHWEST COPPER REPIPING INC
SURFACE PREPARATION SPECIALTIES
SWAIN SIGN, INC.

TAHLIS CLOTHING COMPANY

TEMP AIR SYSTEM INC.

4/30/2021
5/31/2021
6/30/2021
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
4/30/2021
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
4/30/2021
6/30/2021
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
12/31/2020
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
4/30/2021
12/31/2020
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
4/30/2021
4/30/2021
12/31/2020
5/31/2021
4/30/2021
5/31/2021
4/30/2021
4/30/2021
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
12/31/2020
5/31/2021
4/30/2021
5/31/2021
4/30/2021
5/31/2021
4/30/2021
5/31/2021
12/31/2020
4/30/2021
5/31/2021
4/30/2021
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
4/30/2021
4/30/2021
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
4/30/2021
5/31/2021
12/31/2020
5/31/2021

7343 ORANGEWOOD DR STE. B
26110 MANZANITA ST

1714 SPAHN LN

1280 PALMYRITA AVE

1017 S MOUNTAIN AVE

32232 PASEO ADELANTO # A
13252 BARNETT WAY

4111 N PALM ST

22343 LA PALMA AVE STE 110
6592 WESTPARK PL # C

740 S VAN BUREN ST STE # A
17637 VALLEY BLVD

2010 E HILLMAN CIR

615 PEPPERWOOD DR

2838 ROXBURY ST

502 SAINT JOHN WAY

22 VIA LATIGO

2410 RAINBOW GLEN RD

1505 E PHILLIPS BLVD

2316 MOHICAN AVE

27457 LOVETTSVILLE LN
14350 CHEROKEE PL

2815 E CORONADO ST

1809 N ORANGETHORPE PARK
607 VALDEZ CIR

521 W BRIARDALE AVE

1550 S ANAHEIM BLVD UNIT G
667 BREA CANYON RD SUITE 30
201 GEMINI AVE

3730 W COMMONWEALTH AVE
1402 BAIRD ST

9930 13TH ST

2208 S EL CAMINO REAL

1072 HENRIETTA CIR

13521 TELEGRAPH RD

219 KOCH AVE

5125 HERSHOLT AVE

1732 REYNOLDS AVE

16200 VENTURA BLVD # 415
3190 CORNERSTONE DR

5301 BARSTOW ST

1521 N PLACENTIA AVE # B
752 WLA JOLLA ST#42 A
18151 BRYAN CT

249 PASEO TESORO

23121 LA CADENA H

3964 BIXBY DR

7720 KENAMAR CT STE A

3 OLDFIELD # 200

11922 BLOOMFIELD AVE
18032 LEMON DR C - 433

2619 TAFT CT

3585 CADILLAC AVE

18952 MACARTHUR BLVD # 460
10772 CAPITAL AVE

17952 SKY PARK CIR SUITE D
4363 TERRY ST

501 SIX NATIONS AVE

1384 E 5TH ST

818 ORIOLE AVE

2648 E WORKMAN AVE # 3001-177

RIVERSIDE, CA 92504

MURRIETA, CA 92563-6319
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2842
RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-1702
MONROVIA, CA 91016-3642

SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO, CA 92675-3600
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92843-2732
FULLERTON, CA 92835-1025
YORBA LINDA, CA 92887-3821
WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-3048
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6632

CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91744-5796
ORANGE, CA 92867-1817

BREA, CA 92821-5029

ORANGE, CA 92867

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2320

RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA 92688-1969

FALLBROOK, CA 92028
POMONA, CA 91766-5435
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1623
TEMECULA, CA 92591

CHINO, CA 91710-5519
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2504
ANAHEIM, CA 92801
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6231
ORANGE, CA 92865-4207
ANAHEIM, CA 92805-6218
WALNUT, CA 91789-3011
BREA, CA 92821-3704
FULLERTON, CA 92833-2869
CORONA, CA 92882-5161
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92844-3163
SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92672-3252
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4220
WHITTIER, CA 90605-3462
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1927
LAKEWOOD, CA 90712-2730
IRVINE, CA 92614-5712
ENCINO, CA 91346
EASTVALE, CA 91752-1027
SAN DIEGO, CA 92117-2204
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2338
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7022
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-6106
WALNUT, CA 91789-2724
LAGUNA HILLS, CA 92653

LA VERNE, CA 91750-2089
SAN DIEGO, CA 92121-2425
IRVINE, CA 92618-2800
SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670-4701
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-3386
FULLERTON, CA 92835-2282
COSTA MESA, CA 92626-1482
IRVINE, CA 92612-1432
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92843-4969
IRVINE, CA 92614-6411

CHINO, CA 91710-2185
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1544
ONTARIO, CA 91764
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6830
WEST COVINA, CA 91791-1604

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

(951) 396-2020
(951) 905-9665
(714) 683-7333
(951) 684-0880
(310) 477-2666
(949) 493-9548
(714) 457-1340
(714) 990-6966
(714) 572-2600

925-4100
964-6401
609-5040
987-2368
921-9299
254-5666
801-9333
762-5774
397-8717
272-7601
634-7776
244-5960
974-8636
773-1820
281-2141
282-0663

(562
(626
(714
(714
(714
(714
(714
(562
(909
(714
(951
(562
(714
(714
(657
(714

(909) 595-4397
(714) 526-1120
(714) 738-4652

(714) 716-7596
(949) 742-2892
(714) 331-0407

(562) 587-3270
(562) 688-8736
(714) 575-0018

(951) 727-0305
(858) 735-4080
(714) 791-2837
(714) 318-0998
(714) 635-9026
(909) 598-9743
(949) 837-1199
(323) 286-2797
(858) 571-3600
(800) 995-8988
(562) 864-7484

(714) 499-3756
(973) 397-6500
(949) 825-6031
(714) 265-3710
(914) 396-6394
(909) 628-0988
(714) 528-3252
(909) 460-2530



930005327
930000095
071122110
922464156
922465112
930005316
930003901
930005312
930005313
930001403
930002299

THE POOL CLEANERS

THOMSON AIR CONDITIONING
THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORP
TIMOTHY W MORRIS ROOFING
TOM BYER ROOFING

TONY VILLEGAS ELECTRIC
UNITED PAVING CO

VADORSAL LLC

VADORSAL LLC

VIVINT SOLAR DEVELOPER, LLC
WESTERN OUTDOOR DESIGN AND BUILD

12/31/2020
5/31/2021
4/30/2021
4/30/2021
5/31/2021
5/31/2021
4/30/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
4/30/2021
4/30/2021

1516 PEPPERTREE DR.
21205 JUAN AVE # A

1601 S SUNKIST ST STE E
705 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
7581 ACACIA AVE

15338 OSAGE AVE

1880 N DELILAH ST

607 ENCINITAS WAY # A
607 ENCINITAS WAY # C
9847 PIONEER BLVD
1210 E BARHAM DR

LA HABRA HEIGHTS, CA 90631
HAWAIIAN GARDENS, CA 90716-1000
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-5812
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841-4001
LAWNDALE, CA 90260-1705
CORONA, CA 92879-1892
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5827
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5827

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670-3217
SAN MARCOS, CA 92078-4501

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

201-3014
799-0457
572-8714
892-1140
229-0073
739-9200
454-8734
545-8734
845-0286
779-8191

(562
(770
(714
(714
(424
(951
(714
(714
(801
(800



