

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930002323	20/20 PLUMBING & HEATING, INC.	4/30/2021	7343 ORANGEWOOD DR STE. B	RIVERSIDE, CA 92504	Active	(951) 396-2020
930005332	AC ELECTRIC	5/31/2021	26110 MANZANITA ST	MURRIETA, CA 92563-6319	Active	(951) 905-9665
930005301	ALL IN ACCOUNTING SERVICES	6/30/2021	1714 SPAHN LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2842	Active	(714) 683-7333
930003698	ALL PRO AIR	5/31/2021	1280 PALMYRITA AVE	RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-1702	Active	(951) 684-0880
930001220	AMATEL INC	5/31/2021	1017 S MOUNTAIN AVE	MONROVIA, CA 91016-3642	Active	(310) 477-2666
070221540	AQUATIC TECHNOLOGIES	5/31/2021	32232 PASEO ADELANTO # A	SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO, CA 92675-3600	Active	(949) 493-9548
930005331	BASE POINT GENERAL ENGINEERING	5/31/2021	13252 BARNETT WAY	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92843-2732	Active	(714) 457-1340
930004017	C & L REFRIGERATION CORP.	4/30/2021	4111 N PALM ST	FULLERTON, CA 92835-1025	Active	(714) 990-6966
930004057	CJR BUILDERS, INC.	5/31/2021	22343 LA PALMA AVE STE 110	YORBA LINDA, CA 92887-3821	Active	(714) 572-2600
930005305	COMFORT CONTROL HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING	5/31/2021	6592 WESTPARK PL # C	WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-3048	Active	
930003369	CORNERSTONE BUILDERS AND RESTORATION, INC	4/30/2021	740 S VAN BUREN ST STE # A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6632	Active	(562) 925-4100
930005311	DEAN DAIRY FLUID, LLC	6/30/2021	17637 VALLEY BLVD	CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91744-5796	Active	(626) 964-6401
930005302	DIGITAL ELECTRIC INC.	5/31/2021	2010 E HILLMAN CIR	ORANGE, CA 92867-1817	Active	(714) 609-5040
930002449	ELECTRICIAN SERVICES CORP	5/31/2021	615 PEPPERWOOD DR	BREA, CA 92821-5029	Active	(714) 987-2368
090154880	ERIC CONSTRUCTION	5/31/2021	2838 ROXBURY ST	ORANGE, CA 92867	Active	(714) 921-9299
930005310	ERICKA PATRICIA BROWN	12/31/2020	502 SAINT JOHN WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2320	Active	(714) 254-5666
930003339	FORM & FOCUS LANDSCAPE, LLC	5/31/2021	22 VIA LATIGO	RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA 92688-1969	Active	(714) 801-9333
922464064	FR CONSTRUCTION INC	5/31/2021	2410 RAINBOW GLEN RD	FALLBROOK, CA 92028	Active	(562) 762-5774
930003979	GUTIERREZ EXCAVATING & DEMOLITION	4/30/2021	1505 E PHILLIPS BLVD	POMONA, CA 91766-5435	Active	(909) 397-8717
930005308	HALES MC LLC	12/31/2020	2316 MOHICAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1623	Active	(714) 272-7601
930005325	HIGHER QUALITY CONSTRUCTION	5/31/2021	27457 LOVETTSVILLE LN	TEMECULA, CA 92591	Active	(951) 634-7776
930004653	HILL PHOENIX INC.	5/31/2021	14350 CHEROKEE PL	CHINO, CA 91710-5519	Active	(562) 244-5960
070215310	HONEYCUTT TEAR OFF	4/30/2021	2815 E CORONADO ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2504	Active	(714) 974-8636
070157860	HOYT ROOFS	4/30/2021	1809 N ORANGETHORPE PARK	ANAHEIM, CA 92801	Active	(714) 773-1820
930005307	INFINITY 101 FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS	12/31/2020	607 VALDEZ CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6231	Active	(657) 281-2141
930005319	INSITE TELECOM, INC.	5/31/2021	521 W BRIARDALE AVE	ORANGE, CA 92865-4207	Active	(714) 282-0663
930003392	IRVINE FENCE INC	4/30/2021	1550 S ANAHEIM BLVD UNIT G	ANAHEIM, CA 92805-6218	Active	
071242170	J.F. SHEA CONSTRUCTION INC	5/31/2021	667 BREA CANYON RD SUITE 30	WALNUT, CA 91789-3011	Active	(909) 595-4397
930002730	JDF CONSTRUCTION	4/30/2021	201 GEMINI AVE	BREA, CA 92821-3704	Active	(714) 526-1120
930001875	JEFF BUCHANAN ENTERPRISES	4/30/2021	3730 W COMMONWEALTH AVE	FULLERTON, CA 92833-2869	Active	(714) 738-4652
930005323	JEFF ERTZ CONSTRUCTION	5/31/2021	1402 BAIRD ST	CORONA, CA 92882-5161	Active	
930005322	JENINE CONSTRUCTION	5/31/2021	9930 13TH ST	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92844-3163	Active	(714) 716-7596
930005304	JRT ROOFING & WATERPROOFING	5/31/2021	2208 S EL CAMINO REAL	SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92672-3252	Active	(949) 742-2892
930005309	KELLEY'S AIRBNB	12/31/2020	1072 HENRIETTA CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4220	Active	(714) 331-0407
930005328	KENNETH D ARNOLD & ASSOCIATES	5/31/2021	13521 TELEGRAPH RD	WHITTIER, CA 90605-3462	Active	
930004011	KI HAUS, INC.	4/30/2021	219 KOCH AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1927	Active	(562) 587-3270
930005329	MAC WEST SERVICES	5/31/2021	5125 HERSHOLT AVE	LAKEWOOD, CA 90712-2730	Active	(562) 688-8736
070153230	MARK BEAMISH WATERPROOFING INC	4/30/2021	1732 REYNOLDS AVE	IRVINE, CA 92614-5712	Active	(714) 575-0018
930005314	MK HOME BUILDERS	5/31/2021	16200 VENTURA BLVD # 415	ENCINO, CA 91346	Active	
073237530	NPL CONSTRUCTION CO.	4/30/2021	3190 CORNERSTONE DR	EASTVALE, CA 91752-1027	Active	(951) 727-0305
930005330	PACIFIC NEON	5/31/2021	5301 BARSTOW ST	SAN DIEGO, CA 92117-2204	Active	(858) 735-4080
930005321	PEDAL LAB FITNESS	12/31/2020	1521 N PLACENTIA AVE # B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2338	Active	(714) 791-2837
930004664	PONDEROSA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	4/30/2021	752 W LA JOLLA ST # 42 A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7022	Active	(714) 318-0998
712462600	PRO-CONNECT PLUMBNG/ROOTER INC	5/31/2021	18151 BRYAN CT	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-6106	Active	(714) 635-9026
930004013	PROFESSIONAL PIPE SERVICES	4/30/2021	249 PASEO TESORO	WALNUT, CA 91789-2724	Active	(909) 598-9743
070203850	PRUDENTIAL ELECTRIC, INC.	5/31/2021	23121 LA CADENA H	LAGUNA HILLS, CA 92653	Active	(949) 837-1199
930005318	RAMON AND SON ROOFING INC	5/31/2021	3964 BIXBY DR	LA VERNE, CA 91750-2089	Active	(323) 286-2797
930004671	REDI CARPET SALES OF CALIFORNIA	4/30/2021	7720 KENAMAR CT STE A	SAN DIEGO, CA 92121-2425	Active	(858) 571-3600
930004649	RESTOTECH WATER & FIRE DAMAGE RESTORATION COMPANY	4/30/2021	3 OLDFIELD # 200	IRVINE, CA 92618-2800	Active	(800) 995-8988
930005324	ROY ALLAN SLURRY SEAL, INC.	5/31/2021	11922 BLOOMFIELD AVE	SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670-4701	Active	(562) 864-7484
930005303	S & B CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC.	5/31/2021	18032 LEMON DR C - 433	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-3386	Active	
930005326	S.O.I.L.S. LANDSCAPING	5/31/2021	2619 TAFT CT	FULLERTON, CA 92835-2282	Active	(714) 499-3756
930004670	SCHINDLER ELEVATOR CORPORATION	5/31/2021	3585 CADILLAC AVE	COSTA MESA, CA 92626-1482	Active	(973) 397-6500
930005320	SIG SYS INC.	5/31/2021	18952 MACARTHUR BLVD # 460	IRVINE, CA 92612-1432	Active	(949) 825-6031
930002502	SIGNEX	5/31/2021	10772 CAPITAL AVE	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92843-4969	Active	(714) 265-3710
930005317	SIMPEX REPIPE INC	5/31/2021	17952 SKY PARK CIR SUITE D	IRVINE, CA 92614-6411	Active	(914) 396-6394
930001462	SOUTHWEST COPPER REPIPING INC	5/31/2021	4363 TERRY ST	CHINO, CA 91710-2185	Active	(909) 628-0988
930004674	SURFACE PREPARATION SPECIALTIES	4/30/2021	501 SIX NATIONS AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1544	Active	(714) 528-3252
073192990	SWAIN SIGN, INC.	5/31/2021	1384 E 5TH ST	ONTARIO, CA 91764	Active	(909) 460-2530
930005306	TAHLIS CLOTHING COMPANY	12/31/2020	818 ORIOLE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6830	Active	
930005315	TEMP AIR SYSTEM INC.	5/31/2021	2648 E WORKMAN AVE # 3001-177	WEST COVINA, CA 91791-1604	Active	

930005327	THE POOL CLEANERS	12/31/2020	1516 PEPPERTREE DR.	LA HABRA HEIGHTS, CA 90631	Active	
930000095	THOMSON AIR CONDITIONING	5/31/2021	21205 JUAN AVE # A	HAWAIIAN GARDENS, CA 90716-1000	Active	(562) 201-3014
071122110	THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORP	4/30/2021	1601 S SUNKIST ST STE E	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-5812	Active	(770) 799-0457
922464156	TIMOTHY W MORRIS ROOFING	4/30/2021	705 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(714) 572-8714
922465112	TOM BYER ROOFING	5/31/2021	7581 ACACIA AVE	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841-4001	Active	(714) 892-1140
930005316	TONY VILLEGAS ELECTRIC	5/31/2021	15338 OSAGE AVE	LAWNDALE, CA 90260-1705	Active	(424) 229-0073
930003901	UNITED PAVING CO	4/30/2021	1880 N DELILAH ST	CORONA, CA 92879-1892	Active	(951) 739-9200
930005312	VADORSAL LLC	12/31/2020	607 ENCINITAS WAY # A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5827	Active	(714) 454-8734
930005313	VADORSAL LLC	12/31/2020	607 ENCINITAS WAY # C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5827	Active	(714) 545-8734
930001403	VIVINT SOLAR DEVELOPER, LLC	4/30/2021	9847 PIONEER BLVD	SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670-3217	Active	(801) 845-0286
930002299	WESTERN OUTDOOR DESIGN AND BUILD	4/30/2021	1210 E BARHAM DR	SAN MARCOS, CA 92078-4501	Active	(800) 779-8191